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Drinks Menu

Luxury hotel of the year 2024

All of our menus are 100% plant-based



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 4.7%
Italian pale lager

Lucky Saint alcohol-free @ 0.5%
Alcohol-free pilsner lager

Black Sheep 54° Yorkshire 4.5%
Lager
Yorkshire Dales helles style

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Light & zingy session IPA

Guinness 4.1%
The classic Irish stout

Inch’s Cider 4.5%
Crisp & refreshing English cider

Also available as half pint

CASK

Beck Hall Blonde 3.9%
Ilkley Brewery golden session ale

Settle Ribblehead Bitter 3.8%

Settle Brewery traditional copper
coloured Yorkshire Bitter

Guest ales
Check out our rotating guest
specials

Also available as half pint

BOTTLED

Rekorderlig fruit cider 4.5%
Strawberry & Lime

Wild Berries

Passionfruit

Pear

Peroni gluten-free 5.0%

0Old Mout alcohol-free @ 0.1%

Berries & cherries

Guinness alcohol-free @ 0.0%

6.80

5.50

6.00

6.80

6.80

5.00

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.20

3.90

4.20

5.00



SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

Draught Pepsi 3.00
Draught Pepsi Max 3.00
Draught Lemonade 3.00
FEVER-TREE TONIC
Premium Indian 2.40
Light Indian 2.40
Mediterranean 2.40
Elderflower 2.40

HOLOS KOMBUCHA

Small-batch, award winning, all-natural.

Employing survivors of slavery

Citra Hops 5.50

Ginger & Hibiscus 5.50

Basil & Mint 5.50
KARMA
Fairtrade & Organic Fizzy Drinks
Razza Raspberry Lemonade 4.50
Gingerella Ginger Ale 4.50
Summer Orangeade 4.50
JUICE
Frobisher’s Apple 3.60
Frobisher’s Orange 3.60
J20 Orange & Passionfruit 3.60
J20 Apple & Mango 3.60
J20 Apple & Raspberry 3.60
KINGSDOWN SPRING WATER

750ml

Still Water 3.80
Sparkling Water 2.20 3.80



RED WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Gufetto Montepulciano 24.00
Italy, Abruzzo

Bright red and black berry fruit aromas, of raspberry, plums and
blueberry with a subtle spicy green peppercorn undertone, and soft
rounded tannins to finish.

Five Ravens Pinot Noir 6.50 8.75 25.00
Romania, Multi-region Blend

All the classic bright red fruit flavours of raspberry and cherry that you
would expect, with a light body and touch of spiciness.

Viia Carrasco Merlot 6.75 9.00 26.00
Chile, Central Valley

Offering ripe fruity notes of blackberry, damsons and black cherry with
hints of vanilla and caramel with a silky texture and finish.

Flor del Fuego Cabernet 27.00
Sauvignon

Chile, Central Valley

Boasting stewed blackcurrant, blackberry and plum fruit notes, with

a cassis-like undertone. Backed with fulsome tannins making this a
bold and rich red.

A BECK HALL FAVOURITE

Vista Plata Malbec 7.95 950 28.00
Argentina, Mendoza

A big and bold Malbec with an intense palate of dark fruit, of black
cherry, black plum & blackberries followed by a toasted vanilla
character with velvety soft tannins.

Mozzafiato Primitivo 8.25 11.00 32.00
Italy, Puglia IGT

A mouth-coating palate of dried prune, date and cherry from the
concentrated semi dried grapes, with indulgent notes of sweet spice
and a lick of chocolate.

Dehesa de Gazania Rioja 34.00
Reserva

Spain, Rioja

A complex and rich wine, showing aromas of red berries, plums, and
liquorice on the nose, combined with layers of cedar and tobacco notes
from extended oak barrel aging.

Chapoutier 'Belleruche’ 9.00 12.25 36.00
Cotes du Rhone
France, Rhéne

Fruit-forward showing ripe notes of black cherry, blackberry and
plums with undertones of herbs and a kick of peppery spice. Followed
by a full bodied texture and long finish.

Ghost in the Machine 38.00
Natural Shiraz

South Africa, Western Cape

An organic and natural wine that is well rounded with ripe tannins
and intense red fruits of mulberry, black berry, plums on the palate

with a distinctive and punchy peppery finish.

Antica Vigna Amarone 45.00
della Valpolicella
Italy, Veneto DOCG

Expect intensely juicy flavours of black plum, red cherry, blackberry
and dates with notes of chocolate and leather from oak aging, followed
by a rich, full bodied texture.




WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc 24.00
South Africa, Western Cape

A fresh and fruity wine showing tropical character of pineapple,
grapefruit and lemon zest, with hints of floral acacia flower and
blossom, balanced by a mouth-watering acidity.

Lua Nova Vinho Verde 6.50 8.75 25.00
Portugal, Vinho Verde

Fresh, zesty and zippy. On the nose there are notes of tropical and
citrus fruits, of melon, peach and lime, with a floral subtlety. Finished
with a slight sparkling spritz.

Crescendo Pinot Grigio 6.75 9.00 26.00
Italy, Terre di Chieti IGT

Clean, crisp and vibrant with aromas of lemon, peach, apple and
conference pear followed by a dry, minerally finish.

Wild Ocean Chardonnay 795 9.50 28.00
South Africa, Stellenbosch

Boasting ripe tropical and citrus fruit flavours of pineapple, lemon,
peach and apricot with layers of richness and vanilla, present due to
aging in oak barrels.

Dr Loosen Slate Riesling 30.00
Germany, Mosel

A fragrant and honeyed Riesling boasting peach, apricot and lime
aromas. Offering a touch of sweetness and being well balanced with
high acidity and a light bodied texture.

PERFECTLY PAIRS WITH OUR SPICED DISHES

Conde De Castile Rioja 31.00
Spain, Rioja Blanco

A balance between richness and elegance. Starting with ripe aromas of
conference pear, peach, and quince, with a creamy texture, followed by
balancing minerality and floral notes.

Curious Kiwi Sauvignon 8.25 11.00 32.00
New Zealand, Marlborough

Bursting full of classic aromatic notes of gooseberry, passionfruit and
grapefruit flavours, while showing hints of freshly cut grassy and green
bell pepper, for a herbaceous edge.

Cave de Lugny 'Les 9.00 12.25 36.00
Floriéres' Macon-Villages

France, Burgundy

Light and aromatic, offering a seductive nose of delicate citrus fruits
and intense minerality. The cuvée perfectly illustrates the fruity and
flattering palate of the wines of Macon.

Boschetto Gavi di Gavi 38.00
Italy, Piedmont DOCG

Bright and crisp notes of green apple and pear aromas on the nose, a
citrus and stone fruit fresh palate with a touch of a minerally
elegance, and a classic silky mouth feel.

A MUST TRY IF YOU ENJOY PINOT GRIGIO

Domaine Passy Chablis 45.00
France, Burgundy

The palate has a delicate fruit base of green apple, lemon, lime and
white peach, backed by some floral notes of white blossom, with the
signature Chablis chalky minerality to finish.



ROSE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

Pescadero Point White 6.25 850 25.00
Zinfandel Rosé

USA, California

Bursting with vibrant notes of juicy strawberries, raspberries, and red
cherry, with a distinctive watermelon character, giving way to a sweet
and moreish finish.

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio 26.00
delle Venezie Rosé
Italy, Veneto

Crisp, dry and easy drinking with delicate notes of wild strawberries,
red cherries and hints of peach, with a refreshingly high acidity and
floral finish.

Peyrassol 'Méditerranée’ 8.25 11.00 32.00
Organic Rosé
France, Provence

This expressive cuvée opens with notes of red berries, peach and
delicate citrus fruit, with a fuller body and lingering finish, giving a

truly thirst-quenching character.
A BECK HALL FAVOURITE

French 'Organic Plus’ Wine Flight

Introducing our Organic French 'Plus' Wine flight -
Served at 3 glasses of 75ml to give you a taste of three
unique wines for £12

Cave de Lugny 'Les Floriéres' Macon-Villages White
France, Burgundy

This light and aromatic Chardonnay offers a seductive nose of delicate
citrus fruits and intense minerality. The cuvée perfectly illustrates the
fruity and flattering palate of the wines of the Macon-Villages
appellation.

Cave de Lugny produce all their wines using organic growing practices
and certified as sustainable wine growers since 2015.

Peyrassol 'Méditerranée' Organic Rosé

France, Provence

This expressive cuvée opens with notes of red berries, peach and
delicate citrus fruit, with a fuller body and lingering finish, giving a
truly thirst-quenching character.

Chateau Peyrassol were first founded in the 13th century and are
pioneering quality agriculture in the Provence region. They are a
certified organic producer since 2023 and are working towards being a
carbon neutral grower.

Chapoutier 'Belleruche’' Coétes du Rhone Red

France, Rhéne

This juicy, fruit-forward Cotes du Rhéne shows ripe notes of black
cherry, blackberry and plums with undertones of herbs and a kick of
peppery spice. Followed by a full bodied texture and long, rich finish.
This wine was awarded an IWC medal for the 2022 vintage.

M. Chapoutier is a family run estate, and since 1991 have been a
certified Organic and Biodynamic producer, meaning as little
intervention with the grapes as possible, for the most pure expression.




SPARKLING WINE

125ml Bottle

Zarlino Prosecco Asolo 7.00 30.00
Italy, Prosecco DOCG

The flavours of this Prosecco are harmoniously balanced with delicate
citrus and stone fruit notes, and a vibrant floral character, followed
with a mousse like bubble texture.

Cave de Lugny 40.00
'Sainchargny' Cremant

France, Burgundy

Made in the same traditional method as Champagne, expressing ripe
peach, lemon and apricot notes with rich aromas of dried fruit,
hazelnuts and vanilla undertones for an indulgent finish and

texture.
A GREAT ALTERNATIVE TO CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée 75.00
NV Champagne

France, Champagne

Laurent-Perrier began in 1812, and their 'La Cuvée' made
predominantly from Chardonnay displays crisp aromas of green apple,
citrus zest, and delicate floral hints, with a touch of brioche, balanced
by a fine, persistent mousse.

Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV 110.00
Champagne

France, Champagne

First created in 1968, this iconic rosé is made purely with Pinot Noir
grapes from some of the Champagne region’s finest cru plots. Showing
fragrant aromas of fresh strawberries, wild cherries and redcurrants,
followed by a hint of spice and rosewater.

ALCOHOL FREE WINE

Stormhoek Pure Sauvignon Blanc 0% @ 20.00
South Africa, Western Cape

This de-alcoholised white show generous

aromas of gooseberries, passionfruit and citrus,

with subtle grassy and herbaceous hints.

Stormhoek Pure Shiraz @ 20.00
South Africa, Western Cape

This de-alcoholised red shows ripe notes of plums,

black cherries, and black current complemented

by a subtle hint of sweet spice and vanilla.

Noughty Organic 0% Sparkling @ 25.00
Chardonnay

Germany, Multi-regional

This vibrant de-alcoholised sparkling is fresh

and crisp with notes of green apple, lemon,

peach and pear with a fine and persistent bubble

and dry finish.



COCKTAILS

Negroni

A bitter treat made with gin, aperativo, and
sweet vermouth. Served with a twist of orange
peel

Margarita
The Margarita combines tequila, lime and triple
sec served in a salt-rim glass

Espresso Martini

A boozy twist on the classic tiramisu with
vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, double espresso and
sugar cane syrup

Pornstar Martini

A modern classic made with vanilla vodka, fresh
passion fruit, passion fruit liqueur and lime
juice, served with a shot of prosecco

Aperol Spritz
A refreshing classic of Aperol or Pimm’s,
prosecco, and soda, with a slice of orange

Pimms Spritz
A refreshing classic of Aperol or Pimm’s, prosecco
and lemonade, with a slice of orange

Mojito
A refreshing classic with fresh mint, muddled
limes, sugar syrup and white rum

Old Fashioned

A traditional whisky cocktail with bitters, soda water

and a simple orange garnish

Cosmopolitan

Lipsmackingly sweet and sour, a Cosmopolitan of vodka,
cranberry, Cointreau and lime is a good-time in a glass

Alcohol-Free Sipsmith Cucumber Lemonade @

Gin with cucumber and a dash of lemon and soda,
perfect for a lazy streamside afternoon

11.00

11.00

11.50

11.50

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

8.00



SPIRITS

GINS

Gordons

Gordon's Pink

Tanqueray

Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

Mason's

Mason's Tea

Mason's Orange & Limeleaf
Mason's Rhubarb & Elderflower
Cotton

Cotton Strawberry

WHISKEY

Jameson

Famous Grouse

Jim Beam

Glenlivet founders reserve
Jura

Monkey shoulder
Glencinchie 12 year old
Talisker

Woodford Reserve

Bacardi Blanca

Havana Club 7 year old
0Old J spiced rum

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

VODKA

Smirnoff
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla

Grey Goose

25ml

3.50
3.50
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55
4.55

4.55

25ml

3.10
3.10

3.10

4.50
3.80
4.25
5.20
5.20

4.50

25ml

3.10
3.40
3.50

3.50

25ml

3.00
3.50
3.50

4.25



SPIRITS

PORT, SHERRY, TEQUILA

50ml

Tio Peppe 3.30
Taylor's Port 3.50
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila 25ml  3.75
Aperol 4.25

VERMOUTH som

Red Vermouth 4.25

White Vermouth 4.25

BRANDY zom

Courvoisier 3.75

Hennessy Cognac 4.75

LIQUEURS zoml

Tia Maria 3.10
Pimms 3.20
Cointreau 3.30
Passoa 3.40
Disaronno soml 3.80

Dirty Cow Vegan Cream soml 4.00



HOT DRINKS

POT OF TEA

Yorkshire Tea
Decaf Yorkshire Tea

Earl

Grey

Green Tea

Organic Peppermint

Chamomile

Lemon & Ginger

Blackberry & Raspberry

Rooibos

COFFEE

Americano

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Macchiato

Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate

Chai

Latte

CREAM TEA

Cream Tea

Warm, freshly-made scone, served with butter,
jam and vanilla cream, and a hot drink of your

choice

ESTIF

Liqueur Coffee

Freshly-brewed coffee and a choice of liqueur,

topped with vegan cream

Dirty Cow Cream Liqueur
Served on the rocks

Our plastic Huskee coffee cups are

made from 50% post-consumer
recycled plastic, BPA, BPS, BPF

and BPB Free, extremely durable

and can be recycled through

Huskee’s closed-loop recycling scheme

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

3.20
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.70
3.80
4.10

7.50

8.00

4.00






