

# BECK HALL

# Drinks Menu



Luxury hotel of the year 2024

All of our menus are 100% plant-based

# **BEER & CIDER**

## **DRAUGHT**

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Italian pale lager	4.7%	6.80
Lucky Saint alcohol-free Alcohol-free pilsner lager	0.5%	5.50
Black Sheep 54° Yorkshire Lager Yorkshire Dales helles style	4.5%	6.00
Beavertown Neck Oil Light & zingy session IPA	4.3%	6.80
Guinness The classic Irish stout	4.1%	6.80
Inch's Cider Crisp & refreshing English cider	4.5%	5.00

Also available as half pint

### **CASK**

Beck Hall Blonde Ilkley Brewery golden session ale	3.9%	5.20
Settle Ribblehead Bitter Settle Brewery traditional copper coloured Yorkshire Bitter	3.8%	5.20
Guest ales Check out our rotating guest specials		5.20

Also av**ailable as h**alf pint

# **BOTTLED**

Rekorderlig fruit cider Strawberry & Lime Wild Berries Passionfruit Pear	4.5%	5.20
Peroni gluten-free	5.0%	3.90
Old Mout alcohol-free P Berries & cherries	0.1%	4.20
Guinness alcohol-free	0.0%	5.00

# **SOFT DRINKS**

<b>DRAUGHT</b>	
----------------	--

Draught Pepsi	3.00
Draught Pepsi Max	3.00
Draught Lemonade	3.00

FEVER-TREE TONIC	
Premium Indian	2.40
Light Indian	2.40
Mediterranean	2.40
Elderflower	2.40
Elderflower	2.4
HOLOS KOMBUCHA	I

Employing survivors of slavery
Citra Hops

Ginger & Hibiscus 5.50
Basil & Mint 5.50

5.50

# KARMA

Fairtrade & Organic Fizzy Drinks	
Razza Raspberry Lemonade	4.50
Gingerella Ginger Ale	4.50
Summer Orangeade	4.50

JUICE	
Frobisher's Apple	3.60
Frobisher's Orange	3.60
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	3.60
J2O Apple & Mango	3.60
J2O Apple & Raspberry	3.60

### KINGSDOWN SPRING WATER

	330ml	750ml
Still Water	2.20	3.80
Sparkling Water	2.20	3.80

### **RED WINE**

175ml 250ml Bottle

24.00

#### Gufetto Montepulciano

Italy, Abruzzo

Bright red and black berry fruit aromas, of raspberry, plums and blueberry with a subtle spicy green peppercorn undertone, and soft rounded tannins to finish.

#### **Five Ravens Pinot Noir**

6.50 8.75 25.00

Romania, Multi-region Blend

All the classic bright red fruit flavours of raspberry and cherry that you would expect, with a light body and touch of spiciness.

#### Viña Carrasco Merlot

6.75 9.00 26.00

Chile, Central Valley

Offering ripe fruity notes of blackberry, damsons and black cherry with hints of vanilla and caramel with a silky texture and finish.

#### Flor del Fuego Cabernet Sauvignon

27.00

Chile, Central Valley

Boasting stewed blackcurrant, blackberry and plum fruit notes, with a cassis-like undertone. Backed with fulsome tannins making this a bold and rich red.

A BECK HALL FAVOURITE

#### Vista Plata Malbec

7.25 9.50 28.00

Argentina, Mendoza

A big and bold Malbec with an intense palate of dark fruit, of black cherry, black plum & blackberries followed by a toasted vanilla character with velvety soft tannins.

#### Mozzafiato Primitivo

8.25 11.00 32.00

Italy, Puglia IGT

A mouth-coating palate of dried prune, date and cherry from the concentrated semi dried grapes, with indulgent notes of sweet spice and a lick of chocolate.

#### Dehesa de Gazania Rioja Reserva

34.00

Spain, Rioja

A complex and rich wine, showing aromas of red berries, plums, and liquorice on the nose, combined with layers of cedar and tobacco notes from extended oak barrel aging.

#### Chapoutier 'Belleruche' Côtes du Rhône

9.00 12.25 36.00

France, Rhône

Fruit-forward showing ripe notes of black cherry, blackberry and plums with undertones of herbs and a kick of peppery spice. Followed by a full bodied texture and long finish.

#### Ghost in the Machine Natural Shiraz

38.00

South Africa, Western Cape

An organic and natural wine that is well rounded with ripe tannins and intense red fruits of mulberry, black berry, plums on the palate with a distinctive and punchy peppery finish.

A MUST TRY!

#### Antica Vigna Amarone della Valpolicella

45.00

Italy, Veneto DOCG

Expect intensely juicy flavours of black plum, red cherry, blackberry and dates with notes of chocolate and leather from oak aging, followed by a rich, full bodied texture.

### WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle

24.00

#### **Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc**

South Africa, Western Cape

A fresh and fruity wine showing tropical character of pineapple, grapefruit and lemon zest, with hints of floral acacia flower and blossom, balanced by a mouth-watering acidity.

#### Lua Nova Vinho Verde

6.50 8.75 25.00

Portugal, Vinho Verde

Fresh, zesty and zippy. On the nose there are notes of tropical and citrus fruits, of melon, peach and lime, with a floral subtlety. Finished with a slight sparkling spritz.

#### Crescendo Pinot Grigio

6.75 9.00 26.00

Italy, Terre di Chieti IGT

Clean, crisp and vibrant with aromas of lemon, peach, apple and conference pear followed by a dry, minerally finish.

#### Wild Ocean Chardonnay

7.25 9.50 28.00

South Africa, Stellenbosch

Boasting ripe tropical and citrus fruit flavours of pineapple, lemon, peach and apricot with layers of richness and vanilla, present due to aging in oak barrels.

#### Dr Loosen Slate Riesling

30.00

Germany, Mosel

A fragrant and honeyed Riesling boasting peach, apricot and lime aromas. Offering a touch of sweetness and being well balanced with high acidity and a light bodied texture.

#### PERFECTLY PAIRS WITH OUR SPICED DISHES

#### Conde De Castile Rioja

31.00

Spain, Rioja Blanco

A balance between richness and elegance. Starting with ripe aromas of conference pear, peach, and quince, with a creamy texture, followed by balancing minerality and floral notes.

#### Curious Kiwi Sauvignon

8.25 11.00 32.00

New Zealand, Marlborough

Bursting full of classic aromatic **notes** of gooseberry, passionfruit and grapefruit flavours, while showing hints of freshly cut grassy and green bell pepper, for a herbaceous edge.

#### Cave de Lugny 'Les Florières' Macon-Villages

9.00 12.25 36.00

France, Burgundy

Light and aromatic, offering a seductive nose of delicate citrus fruits and intense minerality. The cuvée perfectly illustrates the fruity and flattering palate of the wines of Mâcon.

#### Boschetto Gavi di Gavi

38.00

Italy, Piedmont DOCG

Bright and crisp notes of green apple and pear aromas on the nose, a citrus and stone fruit fresh palate with a touch of a minerally elegance, and a classic silky mouth feel.

A MUST TRY IF YOU ENJOY PINOT GRIGIO

#### **Domaine Passy Chablis**

45.00

France, Burgundy

The palate has a delicate fruit base of green apple, lemon, lime and white peach, backed by some floral notes of white blossom, with the signature Chablis chalky minerality to finish.

# **ROSÉ WINE**

Pescadero Point White	6.25	8.50	25.00
Zinfandal Docá	5.25	2.00	

USA. California

Bursting with vibrant notes of juicy strawberries, raspberries, and red cherry, with a distinctive watermelon character, giving way to a sweet and moreish finish.

#### Ombrellino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rosé

26.00

Italy, Veneto

Crisp, dry and easy drinking with delicate notes of wild strawberries, red cherries and hints of peach, with a refreshingly high acidity and floral finish.

#### Peyrassol 'Méditerranée' Organic Rosé

8.25 11.00 32.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

France, Provence

This expressive cuvée opens with notes of red berries, peach and delicate citrus fruit, with a fuller body and lingering finish, giving a truly thirst-quenching character.

A BECK HALL FAVOURITE

### French 'Organic Plus' Wine Flight

Introducing our Organic French 'Plus' Wine flight -Served at 3 glasses of 75ml to give you a taste of three unique wines for £12

#### Cave de Lugny 'Les Florières' Macon-Villages White

France, Burgundy

This light and aromatic Chardonnay offers a seductive nose of delicate citrus fruits and intense minerality. The cuvée perfectly illustrates the fruity and flattering palate of the wines of the Mâcon-Villages appellation.

Cave de Lugny produce all their wines using organic growing practices and certified as sustainable wine growers since 2015.

#### Peyrassol 'Méditerranée' Organic Rosé

France, Provence

This expressive cuvée opens with notes of red berries, peach and delicate citrus fruit, with a fuller body and lingering finish, giving a truly thirst-quenching character.

Chateau Peyrassol were first founded in the 13th century and are pioneering quality agriculture in the Provence region. They are a certified organic producer since 2023 and are working towards being a carbon neutral grower.

#### Chapoutier 'Belleruche' Côtes du Rhône Red

France, Rhône

This juicy, fruit-forward Côtes du Rhône shows ripe notes of black cherry, blackberry and plums with undertones of herbs and a kick of peppery spice. Followed by a full bodied texture and long, rich finish. This wine was awarded an IWC medal for the 2022 vintage.

M. Chapoutier is a family run estate, and since 1991 have been a certified Organic and Biodynamic producer, meaning as little intervention with the grapes as possible, for the most pure expression.

### SPARKLING WINE

125ml Bottle

30.00

7.00

#### Zarlino Prosecco Asolo

Italy, Prosecco DOCG

The flavours of this Prosecco are harmoniously balanced with delicate citrus and stone fruit notes, and a vibrant floral character, followed with a mousse like bubble texture.

#### Cave de Lugny 'Sainchargny' Cremant

40.00

France, Burgundy

Made in the same traditional method as Champagne, expressing ripe peach, lemon and apricot notes with rich aromas of dried fruit, hazelnuts and vanilla undertones for an indulgent finish and texture.

A GREAT ALTERNATIVE TO CHAMPAGNE

#### Laurent-Perrier La Cuvèe **NV** Champagne

75.00

France, Champagne

Laurent-Perrier began in 1812, and their 'La Cuvée' made predominantly from Chardonnay displays crisp aromas of green apple, citrus zest, and delicate floral hints, with a touch of brioche, balanced by a fine, persistent mousse.

#### Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV Champagne

110.00

France, Champagne

First created in 1968, this iconic rosé is made purely with Pinot Noir grapes from some of the Champagne region's finest cru plots. Showing fragrant aromas of fresh strawberries, wild cherries and redcurrants, followed by a hint of spice and rosewater.

### **ALCOHOL FREE WINE**

#### Stormhoek Pure Sauvignon Blanc 0% 🖓



20.00

South Africa, Western Cape This de-alcoholised white show generous aromas of gooseberries, passionfruit and citrus, with subtle grassy and herbaceous hints.

#### Stormhoek Pure Shiraz(別) South Africa, Western Cape

20.00

This de-alcoholised red shows ripe notes of plums, black cherries, and black current complemented by a subtle hint of sweet spice and vanilla.

#### Noughty Organic 0% Sparkling (文) Chardonnay



25.00

Germany, Multi-regional

This vibrant de-alcoholised sparkling is fresh and crisp with notes of green apple, lemon, peach and pear with a fine and persistent bubble and dry finish.

# COCKTAILS

<b>Negroni</b> A bitter treat made with gin, aperativo, and sweet vermouth. Served with a twist of orange peel	11.00
<b>Margarita</b> The Margarita combines tequila, lime and triple sec served in a salt-rim glass	11.00
Espresso Martini A boozy twist on the classic tiramisu with vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, double espresso and sugar cane syrup	11.50
Pornstar Martini A modern classic made with vanilla vodka, fresh passion fruit, passion fruit liqueur and lime juice, served with a shot of prosecco	11.50
Aperol Spritz A refreshing classic of Aperol or Pimm's, prosecco, and soda, with a slice of orange	10.00
Pimms Spritz  A refreshing classic of Aperol or Pimm's, prosecco and lemonade, with a slice of orange	10.00
<b>Mojito</b> A refreshing classic with fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white rum	11.00
<b>Old Fashioned</b> A traditional whisky cocktail with bitters, soda water and a simple orange garnish	11.00
<b>Cosmopolitan</b> Lipsmackingly sweet and sour, a Cosmopolitan of vodka, cranberry, Cointreau and lime is a good-time in a glass	11.00
Alcohol-Free Sipsmith Cucumber Lemonade (F) Gin with cucumber and a dash of lemon and soda, perfect for a lazy streamside afternoon	8.00

# **SPIRITS**

OING	
GINS	25ml
Gordons	3.50
Gordon's Pink	3.50
Tanqueray	3.80
Hendricks	3.80
Bombay Sapphire	3.80
Mason's	4.55
Mason's Tea	4.55
Mason's Orange & Limeleaf	4.55
Mason's Rhubarb & Elderflower	4.55
Cotton	4.55
Cotton Strawberry	4.55
WILLAUFV	
WHISKEY	25ml
Jameson	3.10
Famous Grouse	3.10
Jim Beam	3.10
Glenlivet founders reserve	4.50
Jura	3.80
Monkey shoulder	4.25
Glencinchie 12 year old	5.20
Talisker	5.20
Woodford Reserve	4.50
RUM	25ml
Bacardi Blanca	3.10
Havana Club 7 year old	3.40
Old J spiced rum	3.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	3.50
VODKA	25ml
Smirnoff	3.00
Absolut	3.50
Absolut Vanilla	3.50
Grey Goose	4.25

# **SPIRITS**

PORT, SHERRY, TEQUILA		50ml
Tio Peppe		3.30
Taylor's Port		3.50
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila	25ml	3.75
Aperol		4.25
VERMOUTH		50ml
Red Vermouth		4.25
White Vermouth		4.25
BRANDY		25ml
Courvoisier		3.75
Hennessy Cognac		4.75
LIQUEURS		25ml
Tia Maria		3.10
Pimms		3.20
Cointreau		3.30
Passoa		3.40
Disaronno	50ml	3.80
Dirty Cow Vegan Cream	50ml	4.00

### **HOT DRINKS**

POT	<b>OF</b>	TEA	١
-----	-----------	-----	---

Yorkshire Tea	2.80
Decaf Yorkshire Tea	2.80
Earl Grey	2.80
Green Tea	2.80
Organic Peppermint	2.80
Chamomile	2.80
Lemon & Ginger	2.80
Blackberry & Raspberry	2.80
Rooibos	2.80

COFFEE	
Americano	3.20
Cappuccino	3.50
Latte	3.50
Flat White	3.50
Macchiato	3.50
Double Espresso	2.70
Hot Chocolate	3.80
Chai Latte	4 10

### **CREAM TEA**

Cream Tea	7.50
Warm, freshly-made scone, served with butter,	
jam and vanilla cream, and a hot drink of your	
choice	

### **DIGESTIF**

Served on the rocks

DIGLOTTI	
Liqueur Coffee	8.00
Freshly-brewed coffee and a choice of liqueur, topped with vegan cream	
Dirty Cow Cream Liqueur	4.00

Our plastic Huskee coffee cups are made from 50% post-consumer recycled plastic, BPA, BPS, BPF and BPB Free, extremely durable and can be recycled through Huskee's closed-loop recycling scheme

